Year

¢.1340
¢.1530

c.1610

¢.1670
¢.1690
1762
1787
1797
1823
1848
1875
1888
1896
1926

1935

1946

2006
2006

2006

Time Pieces for Treble/Alto Recorder

Trad.
Trad.
Trad.
Machaut
Anon.

Byrd

Lully
Charpentier
Mozart
Shield
Haydn
Schubert
Schumann
Grieg
Mahler
MacDowell
Kid Ory

Britten

Bartok

Bennetts
Bennetts

Bennetts

Volume 1

Sakura, Sakura
Kalevala Melody
The Nutting Girl
Douce dame jolie
La rocha el fuso

La volta
from Fitzwilliam Virginal Book

Minuet

Prelude from Te Deum, H. 146

Allegro K. 3

The Ploughboy from The Farmer

Poco adagio from String Quartet Op. 76 No. 3
Entr’acte from Rosamunde

Melody from Album for the Young, Op. 68 No. 1
Solveig’s Song from Peer Gynt

Theme from Symphony No. 1

To a Wild Rose from Woodland Sketches
Muskrat Ramble

Fishing Song
from Friday Afternoons, Op. 7

Sorrow
from For Children, Vol. 2

Chalk and Cheese

Fancy
Colourful G
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