Time Pieces for Treble/Alto Recorder

Volume 1

Year			
	Trad.	Sakura, Sakura	page 2
	Trad.	Kalevala Melody	2
	Trad.	The Nutting Girl	3
c.1340	Machaut	Douce dame jolie	3
c.1530	Anon.	La rocha el fuso	4
c.1610	Byrd	La volta from Fitzwilliam Virginal Book	4
c.1670	Lully	Minuet	5
c.1690	Charpentier	Prelude from Te Deum, H. 146	5
1762	Mozart	Allegro K. 3	6
1787	Shield	The Ploughboy from The Farmer	6
1797	Haydn	Poco adagio from String Quartet Op. 76 No. 3	7
1823	Schubert	Entr'acte from Rosamunde	7
1848	Schumann	Melody from Album for the Young, Op. 68 No. 1	8
1875	Grieg	Solveig's Song from Peer Gynt	8
1888	Mahler	Theme from Symphony No. 1	9
1896	MacDowell	To a Wild Rose from Woodland Sketches	9
1926	Kid Ory	Muskrat Ramble	10
1935	Britten	Fishing Song from Friday Afternoons, Op. 7	10
1946	Bartók	Sorrow from For Children, Vol. 2	11
2006	Bennetts	Chalk and Cheese	11
2006	Bennetts	Fancy	12
2006	Bennetts	Colourful G	12

